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ATTENDEES & SPEAKERS 

ABB Inc.  Mark Bitto Member mark.bitto@us.abb.com 

ADM  Maria Pica Member, Speaker Maria.Pica@adm.com 

ADM  James Hoyt Member James.hoyt@adm.com 

American Forest & Paper Association  Tim Hunt Speaker Tim_Hunt@afandpa.org 

Bracewell LLP  Brittany Pemberton CIBO Counsel, Speaker brittany.pemberton@bracewell.com 

Bracewell LLP  Ihna Mangundayao  ihna.mangundayao@bracewell.com 

Bracewell LLP  Scott Segal  scott.segal@bracewell.com 

CIBO  Alex Stoddard CIBO Executive Director astoddard@cibo.org 

CIBO  Courtney Groff CIBO Manager cgroff@cibo.org 

CIBO  Leslie Hummel CIBO Meeting Planner lhummel@cibo.org 

Citizens Energy Group  Mark Vogler Member mvogler@citizensenergygroup.com 

ClearPath  Nicholas McMurray Speaker mcmurray@clearpath.org 

Detroit Stoker Company  Jacob Welch Member, Speaker, Sponsor jwelch@detroitstoker.com 

Detroit Stoker Company  Richard Clasby Member, Speaker, Sponsor rclasby@detroitstoker.com 

EARTHRES  Dean Ritts Member, Speaker DRitts@earthres.com 

Eastman Chemical Company  David Bustetter Member cdbust@eastman.com 

Enero Solutions Inc.  Benoit Janvier Member bjanvier@enerosolutions.com 

EPRI  Steven Rose Speaker srose@epri.com 

Fierce Government Relations  Kirk Blalock Speaker kblalock@fiercegr.com 

Gecko Robotics  Robert Petro Member, Sponsor robert.petro@geckorobotics.com 

Industrial Energy Consumers of America  Paul Cicio Speaker pcicio@ieca-us.org 

Bunge  James Burris  james.burris@bunge.com 

KFI Engineers  Jim Faulconbridge Member jafaulconbridge@kfi-eng.com 

KFI Engineers  Mark Rodgers Member mwrconsulting@verizon.net 

KFI Engineers  Travis Bather Member trbather@kfi-eng.com   

Mehlman Consulting  Nichole Distefano Speaker ndistefano@mc-dc.com 

POWER Engineers, Inc.  Tiffany Dillow  tiffany.dillow@powereng.com 

Ramboll Americas Engineering Solutions, Inc.  Matt Traister Speaker matt.traister@ramboll.com 
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Rentech Boiler Systems, Inc.  Gerardo Lara  glara@rentechboilers.com 

RockMass  Justin Petro Member Justin@RockMass.org 

The Babcock & Wilcox Company  Chuck Flasche Member, Speaker chflasche@babcock.com 

The Babcock & Wilcox Company  Eric Wasson Member elwasson@babcock.com 

Trinity Consultants  Rachel Bauman Member, Speaker rbauman@trinityconsultants.com 

U.S. Chamber of Commerce  Chuck Chaitovitz Virtual Speaker cchaitovitz@uschamber.com 

University of Cincinnati  Sheri Bussard Member bussarsl@ucmail.uc.edu 

University of Notre Dame  Mike Cira Member mcira2@nd.edu 

University of Notre Dame  Paul Kempf Member pkempf@nd.edu 

University of Virginia  Pete Kowalzik Member, Speaker pnk8a@virginia.edu 

X-energy  Carol Lane Speaker clane@x-energy.com  

Zeeco  Bob Langstine Speaker bob_langstine@zeeco.com 
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